
HUSETS VITT/ RÖTT

ROSÉVIN

BIRRA PORETTI 40CL

PROSECCO

PERONI

1664 BLANC (VETEÖL)

ALKFRI. CARLSBERG

59:-

59:-

59:-

59:-

49:-

49:-

39:-

APEROL SPRITZ

AMARETTO SOUR

ITALICUS SOUR

GARIBALDI

ALK.FRI STRAWBERRY LEMONADE

89:-

89:-

89:-

59:-

49:-

PESTO PIZZA 

DIAVOLA

VEGGIE

BIANCA

SICIL IANA 

PRIMAVERA

PENNE PASTA MED FLÄSKFILÉ

B A R  S N A C K S
SALTADE CHIPS

SALTADE PISTAGENÖTTER

CHILI NÖTTER

TORROSTAD NÖTMIX

18:-

25:-

25:-

38:-

V IN/ÖL/PROSECCO

A W - D R I N K S

M e n y
AFTER WORK

17:00-19:00

B E S T I A S  E R B J U D A N D E
2 0 9 : -  I N K L .  E T T  G L A S  V I N / Ö L / C A V A


